Standard Absolute Multiturn Encoder EAM58
Mechanical parameters
Shaft diameter
Protection class
Speed
Max load capacity of the shaft
Axial load capacity
Radial load capacity

Dimensions (mm)
Standard Absolute Multiturn Encoder EAM58
Order Code
EAM   58    C     10 G     S6     X     PC    R             4096/8192  EU
Shaft/Hollow
Shaft diamter
Only for flange
type 58B、58C
6=Φ6g6mm
8=Φ8g6mm
10=Φ10g6mm
Only for flange
type 58W
8=Φ8H7mm
10=Φ10H7mm
12=Φ12H7mm
15=Φ15H7mm
Code type
G=Gray
B=Binary
Flange type
B = synchro flange, shaft length 10mm
C = Φ36 clamping flange, shaft length 20mm
W = blind hollow shaft flange,double-winged spring leaf installation
Output & Supply voltage
S6=SSI(synchro serial interface)
S5=SSI(synchro serial interface)
10...30 VDC
5 VDC
Output logic
X= No definition(SSI)
Type of connection
PC=12-core cable(SSI), standard length 1.5m
T=M23,12-pin connector(SSI)
Outlets
direction
R=radial
Resolution
revolution/singleturn resolution
revolution:12bits
resolution: max. 19bits
Housing diameter
58 = Φ58
Series
EAM = standard absolute multiturn
12-pin plug
Connection accessories